	and and the second seco	
From:	ASS. REC. BY: Thaugh REF: CS/CTI 2 Zo	03764/(vay3
Estimated Cost. OD TTP / WS / TTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured Policy No. Claims No SNM22D202716/C02 Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: UDAC Accident Rport: UDAC Accident Rport: UDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Type: MCGa) / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: 70 9 6 / (o r O) 4 1/5	ASSIG	
Estimated Cost OD/TP/WS/TPRES/OD/RES/EVA/INV/MY To inspect Vehicle No. at Workshop mts of Insured: Policy No. Claims No SNM22D202716/C02 Sum insured: Claims No SNM22D202716/C02 Sum insured: Cloims Record) Make: Cloims	From: Date:	ZEILING.
Make: To yo ha (o roll of Altis co Dlue Alc: Insured Std NI NA	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Type: M.Can/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of insured: Policy No Claims No SNM22D202716/C02 Sum Insured: [Cilient's Record] Make of Veh: [Policy Condition] Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: Gia / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gia / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruption MAN: Make: To yoth (or Old A Hits oc Colour June Action / Insured / Istal / NI / NA Sp. Reading 267445 T/Radio: Insured / Istal / NI / NA Sp. Reading 267445 T/Radio: Insured / Istal / NI / NA Sp. Reading 267445 T/Radio: Insured / Istal / NI / NA Steering: Inductor / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirim / Sto Aring or Tyre Size: F: 70 5/55 27 1 6 Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Fall / KW Front Rear R/Bal. 6 mm D.O.L. 25 4 27 14 30 Des. of Damages: FR / Carry Ois / Nis / Uic / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruption MAN: 2 4 47	OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
al Workshop m/s of Insured: Sp. Reading 267345 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: Policy No. Claims No SNM22D202716/C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (IDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Doal: (Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.		
Sp. Reading 269745 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N/I / N/R	17	Colour
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. SNM22D202716/C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CLUM Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Waster to these Automorphical Control and the Control of the Contr	Sp. Reading 269745 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
SNM22D202716/C02 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Make of Veh: Stereing: Inocuter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inovder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inovder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD ARRITO or Tyre Size: F: 20 S/55 Z [1] L R: 20 S/55	Incured:	Eng/No:
Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (Client's Record) Bal. or Market Value: (Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction MAKE of Veh: Steering: Inocate / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inover / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / StD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: ? 0 S / S S 2 fC 6 R: 20 S / S S S 2 fC 6 R: 20 S / S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	And the second s	C/No: MROSZREHIOUSG/748
Brake: Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or	Claims No. SNM22D202716/C02	
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: (CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: (Client's Record) Modi: Nill / S/Rim SCD AlRim) or Tyre Size: F: 20 5/55 2/7 6 R: 20 5/55		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Cays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction MN2 Coll Tyre Size: F: 705/55 271 6 R: 205/55 271 6 R:	(Client's Record)	0 =
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Mysor or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Mysor or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Mysor or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Mysor or No Double: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Golc IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Mode Collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Mode Collision. Rear Repairs Front Rear R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm		
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport:		BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction MNJ: GOK TOBAC: 35509 MNG: 2 (1/4)	repair at the time of inspection.	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction M ~ 2 C () A C M ~ 2 C	Bal. or Market Value: 60/	Front C R/Bal 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction MJ. Go/C MJ.	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction MN 2 Go/C Y Chart 2 35509	GIA 7 TH Seem	L/Bal. 6 min
Date:	Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	C-SHAWOVY CORVAR
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Multiple Multiple Y Character 35509 Multiple Action / Instruction Multiple Action / Instruction Y Character 2 Multiple Action / Instruction Multiple Action / Instruction Multiple Action / Instruction Y Character Action / Instruction Multiple Action / Instruction Y Character Action / Instruction Multiple Action / Instruction Y Character Action / Instruction Multiple Action / Instruction Y Character Action / Instruction Y Ch	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at [FA NG NG Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction	CA BEV REP 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear y O/S / N/S / C/O / TEST
Date/Time Action/Instruction Mu: Gok YChatc: 35509 Mu: 2(1/19)	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The IIIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
MN: Gok 1 (hati: 35509 NN: 2 (149)		The Gro T Guide
rebate: 35509	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
W- 21/19		
31/05/22@2.43pm revised to Jenny Lew via Merimen.	m-244a	
	31/05/22@2.43pm revised to Jenny Lew via Me	srimen.
Days Of Repair:	- Direll Bonort	Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee:

: Site Insp (\$

: Interview (\$

:Tech. Invs (\$

: Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Photos Others

TOTAL

_\$ + RS,__SI

: Preli. Report

: Final Report

Dale/Time, File Pass to?

Dale/Time, File Return to?

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	The state of the s
Owner ID:	722Z	
Vehicle Details		and the second second
/ehicle No.:	SLJ7696B	~ ~ ~
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	and it was to
ntended Deregistration Date:	17 May 2022	H 3 WHILE 853 S
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	100 E1
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT	a grant per men men mi transmi
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	2 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Engine No.:	1ZRY344254	,
Chassis No.:	MR053REH104561748	
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$17,982.00	
Original Registration Date:	27 Dec 2016	
First Registration Date:	27 Dec 2016	
Transfer Count:	0	the second secon
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,982.00 899	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	0(1)	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	and the same of the same of
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Dec 2026	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$12,587.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	w s s sw xxx	and the second of the second
COE Expiry Date:	26 Dec 2026	pungan sa maka atau a sa sa
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130b	np)
COE Period(Years):	10	
	\$49,751.00	
QP Paid:	\$22,922.00	
COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:	\$35,509.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 May 2022

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Lettain

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





BMW 5 Series Sedan

Get the latest 5 Series now! Comes with premium factory-fitted accessories and features.



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

Direct Owner

The will first a loss



18 vehicles

I free on Ac

Advantan Laur

Make

Model

Ways of Selling

Any Category

results/page

Classic

Corolla Ahis 1 6A Classic

Advanced Search

Sort by Date Posted

C

20

Price Depreciation Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Status

Search Selection

Corolla Altis 1.6A Classic

\$63,800

\$11,930 /yr

2016 20-Dec-2016

1,598 cc

90,000 km

Available Available

Boasting Incredible Reliability And Efficiency, Great For Daily Usage! Flexible Financing Schemes Available To Suit Your Needs.Lowest Int...

Posted: 17-May-2022



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A Classic

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

\$54,800

\$11,130 /yr

18-Jul-2016

1.598 cc

136,688 km

Available Sedan

Well maintained by owner! A well known model for fuel efficiency and easy maintenance! Spacious leg room for all passengers and large...

Ported: 14-May-2022



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A Classic

\$56,800

\$11,520 /yr

13-Jul-2016

1.598 cc 87,353 km Sedan

Available

1 year extended warranty by sgCarMart Premium Dealer with official warranty certificate, new facelift model with dual VVT-i engine, high...

This car comes with 6-mth sgCarMart Warranty - the best protection for your car, Learn More

PREMIUM AD

CARWAY

Posted: 14-May-2022



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

\$69,800

\$13,410 /yr

28-Nov-2016

1,598 €

3,470 km

Available Sedan

Classic A Sleek And Dynamic Unit In Impeccable Condition With Genuine Low Mileage Of 3470KM. 1 Owner Count Only, This Unit Is Definitely U...

Imperium Car Motor Pte Ltd

Classic

Posted: 14-May-2022



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

\$55,868

\$11,920 /yr

22-Apr-2016

1,598 cc

71.000 km

Sedan

Available

No Admin Fees For Bank And In House Loan, Full And High Loan Of Car Price Available, Fast And Easy Approval. Original Condition And...

Fusted: 14-May-2022



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

\$56,800

\$10,530 /yr

30-Nov-2016

1.598 cc

70,000 km

Sedan

Available

Classic (OPC) 1 owner only, well maintained by owner with no repairs needed. A well known model for fuel efficiency and easy maintenance! A

spaciou

Hosted: 13-May-2022



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A Classic

\$56,800

\$11,860 /yr

15-Jun-2016

1,598 cc

60,214 km

Available

PREMIUM AD

Drive With Assurance With 5 Star Reviews At 2.28% Lady Owner, Superb Condition, No Repair Needed, Beautiful Condition, Low Mileage...

Posted: 12-May-2022

\$11,790 /yr

25-Aug-2016

70,143 km 1.598 cc

Sedan

Available

Compare

Corolla Altis 1.6A

\$58,800



1 Incair

THEN YOR AND MADE THE TOTAL BRUSHING SO Y YERS, CITY BEATURE CONTINUE TO AND THE SERVICE THROUGH THE SERVICE THROUGH THE SERVICE THROUGH THROU

twenty to the the try

(. . . .)



Toyota Friedly Blue T BE

形式 粉粉片

812 Yes 14

tit class setted

515 yearst seen



Troyette f months with y dig

6995 81818

22-760-500st

Property I there, interested full-bester, a season spelly wast represented by course with an appetry assessed a well become another for first efficiency a Figur Macini President

Short I Re- 99154



Smil belet. Greeny Gen 63,880 meres Gine Toniffe De

Training on the sale sale sale sale one one sale sales ago the sale sales sales sales sales and the sales sa



Trivere Cerrilla Affic & All Cimarie

BIDA BIDE

1.9-Cep-50114

1,998 ~

Promis | 90% interests tall lean, I sweet sirtly wall mainly Cat- Weight the Lifet

Switz . Sweet Play.



Toyota Corolla Allis 1 AA

\$94,800

25-May 2016

1 500 10 47 066 em

100% foor available at \$1880 per month, fearmal bank lawn at \$.88% interest, Low release unit, from PMV Upgraded with 18" sport for

Trimber It Age Have



Toyeta Corolla 68th 1.66

5.54, 600

\$11,045 /0

DB-341-3016

1,598 or

72,31,1 em

Well-maintained by owner with no repairs needed! A well known model for fuel efficiency and easy maintenancet Specious leg room for



Toyote Corolle Altte 1.66

542,999

\$12,940 /yr

1.59% intensity full team, 2 switter amb, well-maintained the owner with no require needed, a well-tream model for fluet efficiency and

Las Vaul Hiz . IE

Acres 16 Apr 1600



Toyota Carolla Altis 1.64

\$13,460 /4

19-Aug-2016

Car Times Automobile Mr. Lift

Consult to part folio



Tayota Carrelle 4440 1.64

Available

I invited that afficient family freedly and predical teden, impostive/evaluation vestioner. Trade in and high tour packages available, Co...

Abdishigi Atolicia Mr. 1251

transmit whiches since

FRE-11-11 44

Tuyuto Consilio Altas 3 AA

\$53,469

\$11,674 PM

Available

\$D admits feet feet states to the property of the property of

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

\$60,900 \$13,500 PM 15-Mar-2016

25,000 km

Available

Stat bericht Adi

r's Very Beautiful Pearl White Toyota Corolla Altis Classic 1.6 CVT, A Well Agent Maintained, Servi...

BKDI 354KDDDC I KAN FOUR BING MOTOR WORKSHOP (F89.4%) ENTRY DATE A THAT SUMMISHES 17 43 (SGT) SUPMITTED BY And Minn HWA VERSION 1 (70/14/2022 17 43 (9GT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Pinner report currectly the details of the accident to appeal up the desires provides
- 2 The Firm mire the completed by the Folicyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Internation provided must be as furthful and accurate as preside. Any withit recorporate his witholding of material facts may allow incurance companies to repudiate theten bestellts
- 4. The recur and acceptance of this Error by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any felse reporting mey be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Percent Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for architects mny that empire of this expect will for a few he trade available upon apple offers by interserved grants
- 7. By the ledgement of this report to the incurrers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforestand

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

20/04/2022 17:43 (SGT) 19/04/2022 08:45 (SGT) Singapore CTE TOWARDS CITY Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ76968

INSURT DIPOLICYHOLDI N

ts company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD

200406722Z

khierthii@rosetlimo.com (Phone) +65-68445225 (Office) +65-68445225

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Madel

Vanant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Toyota

COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT

No - Claiming third party

Private hire

Auto

1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd **ThirdParty**

No

5124311472

01/11/2021 TO 31/10/2022

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

WONG CHIP FOO S1134636G



Date Of Birth 20/05/1955 Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Outdoor Driving experience 17/07/1976 45 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-83396326 Alt. Phone Number Email Address chesterwongcf@gmail.com Address 360 WOODLANDS AVE 5 #12-350 (S) 730360 Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Hirer Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver No Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name **PASSENGER** Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER WITH ATTACHED. REMARKS: VEHICLE AT TRAFFIC COMPOUND ATTACHMENT(S)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Yes

No

No

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

SLD3960X

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model			Honda Vezel
Vehicle Variant		1	-
Vehicle Colour			-
Vehicle Category			Private car
Name of Driver			-
Contact Number			-
Address			-
Address complement			-
Postcode			-
Insurance Company Name			-
Nature Of Damage			-
Details of property damaged	n accident		-
No. Of Passenger (Including	Driver)		_

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	WONG CHIP FOO
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-83396326
Address	360 WOODLANDS AVE 5 #12-350 (S) 730360
Address Complement	
Post Code	•
Approximate Age Years Old	5
Injuries Sustained	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL - 5DAYS MC
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLJ7696B
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	*

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of potcy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Polcyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy holder) / E 8 Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		A=JU7696B B=3CD3960X

escribe Circumstances of	the Accident	
	Control of the Contro	
1) 01	\wedge	
REF	ER TO POLICE	D. D.
11	10 1011	6 70K 1
		72
	1/2022 04/20/2	120
	1/20220420/7	020
-		
claration		
		8 00
e declare the foregoing particula	rs are true in every respect.	\
TELTO *		
19.7	*	
)(13(0))(13(CE))	. /	10
120	7	
MISUO	20/04/2022	
icyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
ne	& Time (Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

т/20220420/7020

Report No. T/20220420/7020

REPORT O	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		
Date/Time Report Made: 20/04/2022 12:47		ade:	Vide Report No.: F/20220419/0053	Station Diary No.:
Informan	t's Particu	lars		
	Informant: HIP FOO		Address: 360 WOODLANDS AVENUE	5 #12-350 SINGAPORE 730360
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S113463	6G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 83396326
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZE	EN	Email: CHESTERWONGCF@GMAI	L.COM
Sex: Male	Age: 66	Date of Birth: 20/05/1955	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation	on:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/04/2022 08:45	Type of Location CTE toward city
Location: CENTRAL EX	KPRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 90 Km/h
		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled		пеачу

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLJ7696B	Car	ATOYOTA	Corolla	Blue	Seriously Damaged	

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLJ7696B	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	Income	01/11/2021	31/10/2022



Priline Station Of Origin Traffic Poline 10 Util Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 808885 Tel No. 65470100 2 of 3 (Resport time: 1/20/2/20/4/20/1/20)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedeptie	is injured fill.	Use of Par	leatran Coma	ing: NA
Dilvet Name	WO'NG CHIP FOO	Commence of the Commence of th	IO No	5114616G
Related Vehicle	BL J7696B (CM)	in at Stangerstein and the stangerstein and an extension of the stangerstein and the stangers	Contact No	83396326
Houpitel/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITA	eren er si i en er	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NI	Date	Land of the control	2022
	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of	Serio	US

Brief Details.

White I was travelling along CTE toward city, on the right hand side at the speed about 90km/hr the front cars slowdown and stop, suddenly the rear car crash (SLD3960X) on the back of my car.

\$JD3960X was alady driver, she was very concened to ask for a any personal injury to me and my lady pessenger.

We went out to check the car damage.

\$.ID3960X is a Honda, the front portion was badly damaged water was leaking from the car. As for my car \$LJ7696B the rear portion was badly damaged.

We call for the police for assistance and also ambulance. I have pain on the shoulder muscles, neck and headache, I can't continue the journey. The ambulance brought me to TTSH.

In the hospital I was retained for 6 hr, for observation. I paid \$128.00 cash before discharge.



Sketch Plan

Police Station Of Origin; Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Informant is not able to provide sketch



3 of 3

Report No. T/20220420/7020

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is
	required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/04/2022 12:47
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / OHAIRIL BIN ZULKEFLEE Contact No.: 65476187	Classification Of Case:

NP168



TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475

E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC number : 201015366H REPAIR PERFORMA INVOICE

Vehicle number

SLJ7696B

Make / Model

TOYOTA ALTIS

Chassis number Accident date MR053REH104561748

Accident date

19/4/22

Reference

2204-21

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD \$
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS	6.1
1	REAR BUMPER	648.45 Cut
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2/1// 2//
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	153.56
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	240 46 11/6
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	439.45 (-)
2	REAR PDC SENSOR	448.58/4
1	BOOTLID	922.79/1)[
2	BOOTLID HINGE	153.78 XY
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - LOGO	69.81 N-6C
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - COROLLA	58.65 Mic
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - ALTIS	11 14 /W 1
1	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH	268 07 / 30
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1 (1/8)
2	BOOTLID LAMP	193.38 Jameny 920.04 Man 3 4 m
1	BOOTLID LOCK	920.04 WAND 3 UW 439.45
1	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	45.30
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	1 100 73 → ° \1
2	TAILLAMP	861.74
2	TAILLAMP PANEL	V V I
1	END PANEL	704 44 1) / / /
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	266.09 1. My
1	REAR FENDER LH	
1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	261.20 / Lut 725.34 / KSV
1	REAR WHEEL HOUSE LH	725.34 1 KSVC 314.20 1 KSVC
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	1 207.05 '' " 1
1	SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT	1 893 31 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1	REAR LH KNUCKLE ARM	407.00 ×100
1	REAR LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	106 70 X \u2012
1	REAR LH SHOCK ABSORBER	310.30 754
1	REAR LH LOWER ARM	277.10 × ^{(,,c}
		12747.17
	Less 25 %	3186.79
	Subtota	9560.38
	Balance C/F	9560.38
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	50.00 30 nec
	BOOTLID TRIM CLIP	EO 00 4 A
The Ten and Mil	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	60.00 30 113
1	JOINT SEALANT	150.00 60 nec 150.00 60 nec
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	150.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	60.00 50 (01
	Subtotal	ľ
	Balance C/F	10080.38

	LABOUR			
	LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES			
1	CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM		100 00 7.0	
2	REMOVE & REFIT TRIMS & GARNISHES FOR REPAIR		100.00 30	
3	REMOVE & REFIT BOOTLID ATTACHMENT		200.00 (00	
4	REMOVE & REPLACE REAR SENSOR		150.00 40	
5	REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN		150.00 5 ° 150.00 KNN	
6	COMPUTERIZE AND CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT		150 00 XXIV	
7	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS		1600.00 430 600 1000	
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	V	1600.00	0
9	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS			
	THE THE THE TENT OF AIR LAS		100.00 30	
		Subtotal	4200.00	
		Grand total	14280.38	

theway
82235769
25/10014/22
1430
64days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: